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DATASHEET
FTTH CUSTOMER OUTLET

REFERENCE IMAGE

DESCRIPTIÓN

The internal customer outlet box is designed for use inside the home. The box 
is designed to hold 2 x SC-APC adapters.

FEATURES AND BENEFITS

- Multi cable entry points
- Holds up to 2 single fibers
- Fixin Screws included
- Integrated Fiber management

- Integrated Heatshrink splice holder
- User with Flangeless adapters
- Include 2 x Pigtail SC-APC SM ITU-G.657 A2
- Include 2 x SC-APC adapter with Shutter
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APPLICATIONS

SPECIFICATIONS

- FTTx home Termination

DESCRIPTION VALUE

2

2

2
2

105mm

83 Grams

82mm
22mm

White

TIA/EIA 568.C, ISO/IEC 11801, EN 50173, IEC 60304,
IEC 61754, EN 297-1

ABS
Yes

Maximum Single Fiber Count

Number of cable entre points

Maximum Number of heat splice
Number of outlets

Height

Weight

Width
Depth

Colour

Description in accordance with

Material
RoHS Materials Compliant


